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Eling, Sean
Butler, Robert
Adams, Jesse
Cloud, Cody
Valencia, Jorge
Hall, Tom
Wautier, Eric
McCulloch, Byron
Hall, Cliff
Mclnnes, Sean
Merrilees, Craig
Dayton, Rob

. Trimp, Chaysse

Paz, Dennis
Olson, Andrew
Reali, Vincent

. Verdegaal, Pete

Parks, Ken

. Trimp, Tony
. Azevedo, Karen

Carvalho, John Jr
Hall, Mark
Knoles, Rob
Myhre, David
Paiva, Artie

. Wood, Bill

Kern, Glenn
Cole, Danny
Boddie, Jamen
Cloud, Randy
Leavitt, Joe
Martin, Chris

. Sullivan, Terri

Bagley, Robert

. Stanley, Junior

Leavitt, Jen
Murdock, Chelsea
Renke, Craig A

. Tobias, John

Domich, Tim
Fitzgerald, DeAndre
McCarthy, John
Mueller, Hugh

. Whorton, Mitch
. Seipel, Ted

Deffley, John
Gately, Mitchell
Rocha, Tony
Ball, Kathy

R2

300
601
400
1,005
904
500
500

601
300
601
500
300
300
400
400
300
400
300
300
300
500
400
400
300
400
702
400
300
300
500
300
400
300
400
300
500
400

300
300
300

400
300
300

Race
Total Bon R1
1,957 100 602
1,904 100 602
1,805 200 905
1,805 100 300
1,705 0 501
1,604 0 804
1,601 100 501
1,556 100 501
1,501 100 300
1,403 100 703
1,401 100 400
1,400 100 400
1,303 200 0
1,301 100 501
1,300 100 400
1,300 200 400
1,300 200 300
1,202 200 602
1,202 200 0
1,200 200 300
1,200 200 300
1,200 100 300
1,200 100 400
1,200 0 400
1,200 200 400
1,200 100 300
1,102 0 0
1,101 100 0
1,100 0 300
1,100 100 300
1,100 200 0
1,100 100 400
1,100 100 300

900 100 0
900 100 400
800 200 0
800 0 0
800 100 300
800 100 300
700 100 300
700 100 0
700 100 300
700 100 300
700 0 0

600 0 0

500 200 0

500 200 0

500 200 0

400 100 0
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R3

955
601
300
400
300
300
500
955
500
300
300
400
803
400
400
300
500

702
400
400
300
300
400
300
400
400
601
500
400
400
300
300
500

300
300

400
300
300
300
300
300

300
300



ET Points Series
Current Points

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Ball, Larry
Myhre, Janice
Older, Steve
Ernest, Andy
Guadagnolo, Jake

Total

400
400
300
100
100

Bon
100
0

0
100
100

R1

O OO oo

R2
300
400
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Current Points
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Adams, Jesse
Roberson, Henry G
Pagano, Logan
Phillips, Roger
Richter, Udo
Myhre, David
Hall, Cliff

Paz, Dennis
Hawkins, John
Kam, Brian
Graf, Kevin

. Shaeffer, Dave

DeMartini, Jim
Greiner, Jay

. Schneider, Seth

Usrey, Herk

Parks, Ken

Martin, Christopher
Citro, Tony
Cochran, Steve
Merrilees, Craig
Rudd, Doug

. Ward, Hurschel

Neal, Chris
Bergman, Norm
Caesar, Don
Carvalho, John Jr
Cochran, Robert A
Erickson, Eric
Najar, Jacob
McCarthy, John
Brossart, Brian
Butler, Robert
Eling, Mike
Fitzgerald, DeAndre
Good, Steven
Hall, Mark
Heseman, Larry
Klein, Ted

Lutz, Don

Momi, Don
Rocha, Tony

. Terry, John
. Topping, Phillip

Domich, Nancy
Choisser, Bob
Deffley, John
Hiner, Carl

Lucas, Ray
Marchesano, Tom
Mastro, Paul
Mcintyre, Wayne
Moretti, Don

Total

2105
2005
1905
1905
1903
1805
1804
1804
1702
1701
1602
1504
1502
1502
1501
1500
1404
1402
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1301
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1202
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1101
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Bon

200
200
100
100
100

0
100
100
100
200
200
100
100
100
200
200
100
100
200
100
100
100
200
100
200
100
200
200
200
200
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
100
200
100
200
100
100
200
200

0
100
100
100
100

R1

1,005
904
702
300
601
300
601
601
500
400
400
803
300
400
601
500
400
300
400
500
500
500
300
300
300
300
300
500
400
300
702
400
500
300
400
300
400
300
400
300
300
400
400
300
601
300
300
300
400
400
300
300
400

R2

400
300
803
500
601
601
300
300
702
601
300
601
702
300
400
500
904
300
400
300
500
400
400
300
300
500
500
300
400
400
400
300
300
400
300
500
400
300
300
500
500
300
300
400
400
300
300
300
400
300
400
300
300

R3

500
601
300
1005
601
904
803
803
400
500
702

400
702
300
300

702
400
500
300
400
500
601
500
400
300
300
300
400

300
300
400
400
300
300
500
300
300
300
300
400
300

400
300
300
300
300
300
400
300
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SACRAMENTO

Raceway

Current Points

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Total Bon R1 R2 R3
Pimentel, Vince 1100 100 300 400 300
Rudd, David 1100 100 400 300 300
Boddie, Jamen 1000 0 300 400 300
Cole, Danny 1000 100 0 500 400
Short, Justin 1000 0 400 300 300
Tobias, John 1000 100 400 0 500
Trimp, Tony 1000 200 0 500 300
Bertram, Bill 900 100 300 500 0
Smith, Will 900 100 300 500 0
Adams, Chuck 800 0 0 300 500
Fansler, Kenny 800 100 0 300 400
Gately, Mitchell 800 200 300 0 300
Jordan, Mark 800 100 300 400 0
Purcell, Bill 800 100 300 400 0
Snyder, Randi 800 100 400 0 300
Trimp, Chaysse 800 200 0 300 300
Mallory, Don 701 100 0 0 601
Nickels, Ron 701 100 0 0 601
Bagley, Robert 700 0 0 300 400
D’Adamo, Kevin 700 100 300 300 0
Stanley, Junior 700 100 300 300 0
Paz, Stephanie 500 100 0 0 400
Stanley, Frank 500 100 0 0 400
Guadagnolo, Jake 400 100 300 0 0
Toscano, Erin 400 100 300 0 0
Barnes, Steve 300 0 0 300 0
Cloud, Steve 300 0 0 300 0
Hardy, Richard 300 0 0 0 300
LaSalle, Jeff 300 0 0 0 300
Rupley, Jon 300 0 0 0 300
Schenck, Vinnie 300 0 0 300 0
Gram, John 100 100 0 0 0
McCallson, Summer 100 100 0 0 0
Spellman, Mike 100 100 0 0 0
Taggart, Tom 0 0 0 0 0



ET Points Series
Current Points

Total Bon R1 R2 R3

Sportsman

1. Beals, Bob 2511 200 804 602 905
2. Haluska, Ryan 2107 200 602 905 400
3.  Rudd, David 1805 100 400 804 501
4. Rudd, Greg 1805 100 501 703 501
5. Mirdita, Vas 1804 200 400 501 703
6. Henslee, Don 1704 200 501 703 300
7. Adams, Chuck 1604 0 602 400 602
8. Bowman, Dennis 1604 100 703 300 501
9. Pagano, Logan 1604 100 602 602 300
10. Kam, Brian 1602 200 602 400 400
11. Richter, Udo 1503 100 400 300 703
12. Terry, John 1503 100 703 400 300
13. Cochran, Robert A 1502 200 300 400 602
14. McKenna, Scott 1502 200 300 602 400
15. Harris, Robert 1402 200 300 300 602
16. Spellman, Tom 1401 100 501 400 400
17. Purcell, Bill 1305 100 905 300 0
18. Lutz, Don 1301 100 400 501 300
19. Roberson, Henry G 1301 200 300 300 501
20. Good, Steven 1300 100 400 400 400
21. Bartels, Vince 1201 100 300 501 300
22. Bradell, Edward 1201 100 300 300 501
23. Choisser, Bob 1201 100 501 300 300
24. Holcombe, Neil 1201 100 501 300 300
25. Justi, Ed 1201 100 300 501 300
26. Neal, Chris 1201 100 300 501 300
27. Roberson, Henry 1201 100 501 300 300
28. Deitz, Robert Il 1200 100 300 400 400
29. Topping, Phillip 1200 200 400 300 300
30. Cardinale, Vince 1100 200 300 300 300
31. Dayton, Michael 1100 100 400 300 300
32. Thompson, Mark 1100 100 300 300 400
33. D’Adamo, Kevin 1001 100 400 501 0
34. Andrews, Collin 1000 100 300 300 300
35. Hardy, Richard 900 0 300 300 300
36. Short, Justin 801 0 0 501 300
37. Caesar, Katy 800 100 0 400 300
38. Cleveland, Cody 800 100 400 300 0
39. Cole, Lester 800 100 0 300 400
40. Scott, Robert 800 100 300 400 0
41. Sterley, Scott 700 100 300 300 0
42. Foster, Lynell 600 0 0 300 300
43. Eling, Zachary 500 100 0 0 400
44. San Nicolas, Melvin 500 100 400 0 0
45. Brown, Ashley 400 0 0 400 0
46. Swenson, Chris 400 100 0 0 300
47. Barnes, Jonathan 300 0 0 0 300
48. Taggart, Bill 300 0 0 300 0
49. Quintell, Ed 0 0 0 0 0
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O’Neil, Michael
Everhart, Everett
Caesar, Don
Oliver, Eric
Eutsey, Ladell
Shaw, Mike
Goode, Rob
Machost, Kenneth

Total

1810
1609
1410
1408
1306
1205

702

702

Bon

200
100

0

0
100
100
100
100

R1

705
301

604
402
402
301

R2

503
604
705
301
503
402

301

R3

402
604
705
503
301
301
301
301



